
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

NASIONAL U10 PUTRA

Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA SACB Sempu Archery Club Banyuwangi 704-01 6 7 7 7

2 ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 681-03 6 6 6 3

3 AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH KABTAGB Perpani Tulungagung B 681-04 6 6 3 6

4 PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 684-02 6 6 2 2

5 MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 638-10 7 (137) 5

6 IBRAHIM KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 656-09 6 (133) 3

7 MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 636-11 6 (107) 2

8 SHAUQY RAMADANA LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 671-05 6 (74) 0

9 ABYAN AMRU RASHAD NAC Nac Kabupaten Blitar 657-08 4

9 AZHAR TSAQIB ALGHAZALI KABTAGB Perpani Tulungagung B 613-13 2

9 AZRIL RAFIF YUSTIAWAN KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 609-14 2

9 FAIST RASHYA WIDIGDA GANESA Ganesha Archery 669-06 4

9 IBRAHIM ABDILLA ALFATH PPM Papamoncher 631-12 0

9 NARENDRA DIERJA KUSUMA KOTBLT Perpani Kota Blitar 668-07 3

9 NAUFAL ADHYASTHA PRADIPTA LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 607-15 0

9 REVALDI SURYANAGARA KABTAGB Perpani Tulungagung B 603-16 0

17 LANGIT MBAREP ANAKVIANTO WAC Winners Archery Club 573-17

18 FATHI RAFFI AMALEE (ALE) BCM Bhirawa Club Malang 561-18

19 M ALFAREZEL ATHARIZ HAIKAL MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 552-19

20 FAEYZA AKMAR WIJAKSENO KABTBN Perpani Tuban 482-20

21 ABDULLAH HARUN AR RASYID RAMAD FMLG Fast Malang Archery Club 467-21
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